Tempus Open - Erik Krysén

Erik Krysén

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 00:31.26 AQUA-poang: 359 Datum: 2017-10-01 Tavling: J6ns

Svanberg 25m

Tid

00:31.37
00:44.98
00:51.81
00:32.82
00:31.51
00:32.11
00:31.26
00:31.43
00:32.90
00:32.29
01:01.15
00:32.21
00:32.19
00:31.53
00:32.10
00:32.06
00:32.03
00:31.94
00:31.84

00:31.77

AQUA
355
127
83
326
350
331
359
353
324
325
50
328
328
349
331
332
333
336
339

342

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2018-02-25

2011-03-14

2010-03-13

2015-03-22

2017-02-26

2016-10-15

2017-10-01

2016-12-03

2014-12-14

2016-02-01

2009-10-04

2017-09-09

2016-12-18

2017-10-14

2016-03-12

2016-10-09

2018-12-16

2017-05-25

2017-01-30

2017-12-17

Tavling

Falu SkinsGames 2018

Falu Skins Games 2011

Falu Skins Games

Skins Games 2015

Falu SkinsGames

DM-JDM (25M) 2016 Mellansvensk
Jéns Svanberg 25m

Barracuda Race

KM 2014

SUSS 2016

VASADOPPET

Masdoppet 2017

KM 2016

DM-JDM (25M) 2017 Mellansvensk
LSS Cup 2016

Dalaserien 1

KM 2018 Ludvika Simsallskap
SalaSparbanksSilverdoppet 2017
Svenska Ungdomssimspelen 2017

KM 2017


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=285063
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=285063&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=285063&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=285063&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=285063&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_date

